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OBSERVA SERIES
Primaled

The first and only examination lamp with the possibility

to choose an ambient light in addition to traditional
concentrated light. The Ergo-Spring balancing system makes
PRIMALED very easy to handle and stable. PRIMALED is ideal for
any type of installation, from the outpatient department to
the intensive care unit.

Fixing Systems
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Performances

Light intensity at 0,5 m distance (Ec)

Out reflector diameter

Color temperature: double selection

Color rendering index (CRI)

d,, Light field diameter @ 50 cm (Ec)

Total radiated energy Ee where the illuminance reaches max level
Ratio between radiated energy Ee and illuminance EcAverage led life
Electrical absorption

Control of the illuminance

Primaled

110.000 Lux
195cm
4000/4500 °K
95 Ra

150 mm

294 W/m?
3,09 mW/m2Ix
22 VA

25-100%
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