

OBSERVA SERIES

Primaled

The first and only examination lamp with the possibility to choose an ambient light in addition to traditional concentrated light. The Ergo-Spring balancing system makes PRIMALED very easy to handle and stable. PRIMALED is ideal for any type of installation, from the outpatient department to the intensive care unit.

Fixing Systems











Performances Primaled

Light intensity at 0,5 m distance (Ec)	110.000 Lux
Out reflector diameter	19,5 cm
Color temperature: double selection	4000/4500 °K
Color rendering index (CRI)	95 Ra
d ₁₀ Light field diameter @ 50 cm (Ec)	150 mm
Total radiated energy Ee where the illuminance reaches max level	294 W/m²
Ratio between radiated energy Ee and illuminance EcAverage led life	3,09 mW/m²·lx
Electrical absorption	22 VA
Control of the illuminance	25 - 100%